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APELLIDO Y NOMBRE/S

AGUERO EDGARDO NICOLAS

ALBA SILVIA GRACIELA

ALMARAS FLAVIA NATALIA

ALVAREZ ALEJANDRO

BARROS JUAN ESTEBAN

BRIZUELA FERNANDO FRANCISCO
CALDERON JULIETA FABIANA
CAMPAZZO EDUARDO NICOLAS
CARRIZO MARIA DEL ROSARIO
CASAS EDUARDO MANUEL
CESPEDES PABLO MARCELO
COBRESI MARTIN ANGEL
COSSEDDU JOSE NICOLAS
FAINGUERSCH ARTURO FERNANDO
FARIAS MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
GARCIA VICTOR ORLANDO

GENRE INES ADRIANA

GENSANA TULIO RODOLFO
GUARDIA TRINIDAD AMELIA
GUZMAN ALEJANDRA ELENA
KOBER ADELA ELIZABETH

LAHITTE OSVALDO RAFAEL
MALDONADO RICARDO FABIAN
MARTINEZ FRANCES ARIEL NICOLAS
MASCARENO GUILLERMO JUAN MANUE
MATEOS GABRIEL EDUARDO
MAZZUCCHELLI HERNAN JAVIER

DISTRITO: Unico, UNLaR

TIPO DOCUMENTO

DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI

Padréon Definitivo

- CLAUSTRO: Docente

SECCION: Ingenieria Mecatrénica
Fecha Elecciones: 29/10/2024 - Res. JEG N° 015/24

26335726
14616608
28076266
22768855
23016115
27052217
28086873
22443057
20613407
14470173
17544401
22135299
16567353
10028766
29424844
12252176
11856170
21395989
27201835
14862660
30311006
23673371
21567153
23016184
25225145
23934292
23506231

LEGAJO

386
35
1930
48
1091
1721
1969
1002
1179
4055
152
137
1369
293
111
3622
311
1667
1854
358
5255
989
10344
504
5443
1497
916

SEDE O
DELEGACION
DE ORIGEN

Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

CARRERA

INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA

INGENIERIA MECATRONICA

Sia Romina Bricule
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

MOYANO VEGA ACIAR RAFAEL OSVALDO

NAVARRO MARCELA ISABEL
NIEVA ROMINA ELIZABETH
PAREDES JOSE FERNANDO

QUINTERO MIRTA DEL VALLE

ROJAS CARLOS GUSTAVO
SANCHEZ JORGE NORES

SANGUEDOLCE JOSE NICOLAS
SANTANDER CLAUDIA DEL CARMEN

SOSA GONZALO
TORRES LEILA LORENA

DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI

31201250
29391215
30133177
24939642
14862586
18207356
25555640
21357543
18059019
24503430
27052146

5539
3717
1910
1722
673
696
3891
1289
748
3635
2027

Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
INGENIERIA MECATRONICA
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